Company/Donor
Abby Lane Food $ Spirits
Alisson's Restaurant
Arundel Barn PlayHouse
Associated Eyecare
Back Bay Grill
Beach Grass
Bella Botox
Benoits Boutique
Biddeford-Saco Country Club

Blue Man group
Boston Red Sox

CA Smith Photography

Cabela's
Casco Bay Lines
Children's Museum & Theatre of Maine
Christopher Madden
Coastal Jewelers

Cottage Breeze Day Spa & Boutique

Cottage Breeze Day Spa & Boutique
Cranmore Mountain Resort
Daytrip Society
Designs by Vida
Down East Wine Import
Downeaster
Drigotas Family
Drigotas Family

Catch the Wave
2015 Auction Donations

Cash Value Item(s) Description

$50.00 $50.00 Gift Card

$50.00 $50 Gift Card

$80.00 Two tickets to ANY play (certificate #107)
$189.00 Maui Jim Sunglasses Polorized mens/womens
$100.00 100$ Gift Certificate

$30.00 "Our hearts will always be home in Maine" wall plaque
$200.00 $200 Gift card for Fillers or Botox
$50.00 $50 gift card
$300.00 Golf and cart for 4
150.00 Voucher for 2 to see Blueman Group at Charles Playhouse in
$ ' Boston
$183.00 Mike Napoli Autographed Baseball
sunset photo session on the beach -unlimited family memebers

$500.00 and 1 free 8x10 photo portrait

$50.00 $50.00 card and coupons

$32.00 Mailboat Run Cruise for 2

$18.00 2 passes to the Children's Museum and Theatre of Maine
$200.00 Original Oil Painting of Lobster
$175.00 Blue Topaz "wave pendant" set in Sterling Silver

$95.00 Gift card #1990 for 50 minute Maine River Hot Stone Massage
$110.00 Gift Card #1799 for 75 Minute Dermalogica Age Smart Facial
$156.00 4 unlimited Mountain Adventure Park Ticekts Summer 2015
$148.00 Cath Kidston Nappy Bag

$39.00 Hand Crafted Orange Leather Bracelet

$62.00 1 bottle Heitz Celler Chardonnay & Ridge Three Valleys Zinfandel
$75.00 2 Amtrak round trip tickets

$40.00 4 tickets to Sea Dogs
$150.00 2 Redsox Tickets



Duffy's Tavern and Grill
Estabrooks
Evo Rock & Fitness

Faulkner & Teguis Orthodontics

Flatbread Company
French Nails
Full Circle Gallery/ The Frameworks
Funtown Splashtown
Get Out There Fitness
Great East Dental Associates
Groovy Judes

Gunstock Moutain Resort

Gymnation
Hazelwood Handyman
Historical Society
Hussey Seating Company
Inland Fisheries and Wildlife

Jamberry - "signature style at your fingertips"

Jennifer Braddick

Jody Chase - Licensed Massage Therapist

KBIA
KCPTA (Consolidated School PTA)

Kennebunk Toy Company
Kennebunkport Bicycle Company

Kennebunkport Parks & Recreation

Kennebunkport Resort Collections

$25.00
$50.00
$16.00

$1,000.00

$25.00
$30.00

$72.00
$120.00
$280.00

$72.00

$136.00

$123.00
$180.00
$100.00
$150.00
$125.00
$30.00

$100.00
$200.00

$72.00

$21.00
$179.99
$125.00

$25.00 Gift Certificate

$50 Gift Card

One Day Pass

$1000 gift certificate toward new orthodontic treatment
(invisalian or traditional braces)

$25 Gift Card

Pedicure

1/2 off the whole framing job of Wade Zahares Print

2 Funtown Splashtown USA tickets

One month session

Custom Teeth Whitening Trays and Lumi Brite Gel

Midlength Skirt & Matching Head Band

4 one day Discover Package - acttractions, scenic lift rides, Big
air bag launch ramp, spider climber, water wars, climbing wall,
Pond Tovs (paddle boats, kavaks, SUP's and Tubes, Mnt. Bike
tuition for one month of summer gymnastics plus a $35
registration fee for non-members

4 hours of Labor

complimentary one-year household membership, Vol. 1 - 1603-
1923 K port book by George H.W. & Barbara Bush

portable, foldable chair with rams logo

1987 Maine Migratory Water Fowl Stamp and Print by Ron Van
Glider

2 sheets of Nail waps and 1 nail kit

Stand up paddle boarding trip on Mousam River for 2 and Fish the
mousam river

One hour massage plus mini facial

Certificate for a Maine Resident Membership

4 Matinee Circus Smirkus Tickets for Thursday Aug. 6th 1pm
show

Bow and Arrow

ultimate bicycle overhaul

A week of summer camp or 5 daily coupons

Dinner for 4 at David's KPT at The Boat House waterfront Hotel



Kennebunkport Resort Collections
Main Street Barber Shop

Maine Home and Desigh Magazine

Maine Indoor Karting
Maine-ly Drizzle
Mekhong Thai Restaurant
Muse Paintbar

N.A. Wright Painting and Illustration

Next Generation Children's Clothing
Ogunquit Playhouse

OMNI Hotels & Resorts

Pack Maynard & Associates

Pack Maynard & Associates

Pack Maynard & Associates
Perfecto's Caffe
Perfecto's Caffe
Perfecto's Caffe
Pineapple Ketch

Planet Dog
Portland Museum of Art
Portland Sea Sogs

Portland Symphony Orchestra

Purity Spring Resort
Quest Fitness
Red Claws
River Tree Arts
River's Edge Spa & Salon
Roma Pizza

$36.00
$45.00

$46.00
$45.00
$25.00
$70.00

$400.00

$50.00
$128.00

$170.00
$50.00
$58.00
$55.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$400.00

$125.00

$68.00
$32.00

$90.00

$49.00
$115.00
$100.00
$66.00

$100.00

$25.00

Dinner for 2 at Ocean at Cape Arundel Inn

Gift Card for 2 hair cuts

1 year subscription to the 3 magazines published by Maine
Media Collection

2 free race passes for 18 years and older

Olive Oil Dipping Basket

$25 Gift Card

gift voucher for 2

"three dories between two towns" stretched canvas print - Giclee
stretches canvas print Artist Proof 5/50

$50 Gift Card

Two tickets to any 2015 show

2 One anytime Alpine Lift Ticket or Nordic Trail Pass to Bretton
Woods during the 2015/2016 Ski season

Kennebunkport Resort Collection $50 Gift Card

2012 Byron Pinot Noir in Wine Sea Bag

2013 Byron Chardonnay in Wine Sea Bag

$10 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

$10 Gift Certificate

2 hour private charter with 12 guests

squeaky polar bear buddy toy, on the go bowl, on the go
feedbag, orbee-tuff treat ball, orbee-tuff glow ball, natural hemp
5' leash & waterless 2 in1 shampoo

two - member for a moment guest pass

4 General Admission Ticketrs to a Sea Dogs game

2 Tickets to any Tuesday Classical, Sunday Classical, or P.S.
POPS! Concert performance during 2015-2016 season

One All-day Alpine Lift Ticket to King Pine

10 Visit Pass

Maine Red Claws Autographed Basketball Gift Basket

3 days of summer camp gift certificate

100.00 Gift Card

$25 Gift Certificate



Saco Sport & Fitness
Saco Sport & Fitness
Sally Beauty Company
Santa's Village
Sea Glass Jewlery Studio
Sea Salt Lobster

Seashore Trolley Museum
Sharon Arnold Lux School of Dance
Smitty's Cinema

Southern Maine Food Initiative
Summit Adventures
The Breakwater Inn & Spa
The Candy Man
The Fitness Nuthouse
Toys in the Attic
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm
Triple L Family Farm

Vacation Land Bowling Center

Wade Zahares
Wade Zahares
Webhannet Golf Club
Wells Reserve at Laudholm

York's Wild Kingdom Zoo and Amusement Park

Zapoteca Restaurant

$175.00
$60.00
$5.00
$60.00
$69.00
$100.00

$40.00
$450.00
$50.00

$50.00
$105.00

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00

$100.00

$17.95
$145.00
$425.00

$1,000.00

$85.00

$2,000.00

3 month Membership

1 week swim lesson

Beauty Club Membership - $5 off 1st purchase and 15% off $25
2 admissions to Santa's Village

light green sea glass and silver oval necklace on silver

Lobster Dinner for 4 - Chowder & Crackers and 4 Lobsters
Pass entitles the bearer and immediate family to admission and
rides along with commorative book

dance classes for the 2015-2016 school year

4 admission tickets to movie of winners choice, 4 med. soda, 4
movie candies, and 4 Smitty's popcorn

$50 towards food purchased in our database

50 Token Package

$50.00 Spa Credit

$20 Gift Card

One month Membership

Melissa & Doug Abacus Classic Toy

Gift certificate $25

Gift certificate $25

Gift certificate $50

Gift Certificate $50

Gift Certificate $75

Gift Certificate $75

Gift Certificate $100

Bowling Outing - good for up to 10 people. Includes two games
of bowlinag for each person and rental shoes

Liberty Book

6/800 print

4 Rounds of Golf with Cart

$1000 Gift Certificate toward a wedding at Laudholm

4 VIP passes, They are good anytime both the zoo and rides are

open for our zoo and ride packaae
6 course dinner for 10 people complete with tequila and wine

pairing at Zapoteca



