Catch the Wave 2015 Auction Donations

Company/Donor	Cash Value	Item(s) Description
Abby Lane Food \$ Spirits	\$50.00	\$50.00 Gift Card
Alisson's Restaurant	\$50.00	\$50 Gift Card
Arundel Barn PlayHouse	\$80.00	Two tickets to ANY play (certificate #107)
Associated Eyecare	\$189.00	Maui Jim Sunglasses Polorized mens/womens
Back Bay Grill	\$100.00	100\$ Gift Certificate
Beach Grass	\$30.00	"Our hearts will always be home in Maine" wall plaque
Bella Botox	\$200.00	\$200 Gift card for Fillers or Botox
Benoits Boutique	\$50.00	\$50 gift card
Biddeford-Saco Country Club	\$300.00	Golf and cart for 4
Blue Man group	\$150.00	Voucher for 2 to see Blueman Group at Charles Playhouse in Boston
Boston Red Sox	\$183.00	Mike Napoli Autographed Baseball
CA Smith Photography	\$500.00	sunset photo session on the beach -unlimited family memebers and 1 free 8x10 photo portrait
Cabela's	\$50.00	\$50.00 card and coupons
Casco Bay Lines	\$32.00	Mailboat Run Cruise for 2
Children's Museum & Theatre of Maine	\$18.00	2 passes to the Children's Museum and Theatre of Maine
Christopher Madden	\$200.00	Original Oil Painting of Lobster
Coastal Jewelers	\$175.00	Blue Topaz "wave pendant" set in Sterling Silver
Cottage Breeze Day Spa & Boutique	\$95.00	Gift card #1990 for 50 minute Maine River Hot Stone Massage
Cottage Breeze Day Spa & Boutique	\$110.00	Gift Card #1799 for 75 Minute Dermalogica Age Smart Facial
Cranmore Mountain Resort	\$156.00	4 unlimited Mountain Adventure Park Ticekts Summer 2015
Daytrip Society	\$148.00	Cath Kidston Nappy Bag
Designs by Vida	\$39.00	Hand Crafted Orange Leather Bracelet
Down East Wine Import	\$62.00	1 bottle Heitz Celler Chardonnay & Ridge Three Valleys Zinfandel
Downeaster	\$75.00	2 Amtrak round trip tickets
Drigotas Family	\$40.00	4 tickets to Sea Dogs
Drigotas Family	\$150.00	2 Redsox Tickets

Duffy's Tavern and Grill Estabrooks Evo Rock & Fitness	\$25.00 \$50.00 \$16.00	\$25.00 Gift Certificate \$50 Gift Card One Day Pass
Faulkner & Teguis Orthodontics	\$1,000.00	\$1000 gift certificate toward new orthodontic treatment (invisalign or traditional braces)
Flatbread Company French Nails Full Circle Gallery/ The Frameworks Funtown Splashtown Get Out There Fitness Great East Dental Associates	\$25.00 \$30.00 \$72.00 \$120.00 \$280.00	 \$25 Gift Card Pedicure 1/2 off the whole framing job of Wade Zahares Print 2 Funtown Splashtown USA tickets One month session Custom Teeth Whitening Trays and Lumi Brite Gel
Groovy Judes	\$72.00	Midlength Skirt & Matching Head Band
Gunstock Moutain Resort	\$136.00	4 one day Discover Package - acttractions, scenic lift rides, Big air bag launch ramp, spider climber, water wars, climbing wall, Pond Toys (paddle boats, kayaks, SUP's and Tubes, Mnt. Bike
Gymnation	\$123.00	tuition for one month of summer gymnastics plus a \$35 registration fee for non-members
Hazelwood Handyman	\$180.00	4 hours of Labor complimentary one-year household membership, Vol. 1 - 1603-
Historical Society Hussey Seating Company	\$100.00 \$150.00	1923 K port book by George H.W. & Barbara Bush portable, foldable chair with rams logo
Inland Fisheries and Wildlife	\$125.00	1987 Maine Migratory Water Fowl Stamp and Print by Ron Van Glider
Jamberry - "signature style at your fingertips"	\$30.00	2 sheets of Nail waps and 1 nail kit
Jennifer Braddick		Stand up paddle boarding trip on Mousam River for 2 and Fish the mousam river
Jody Chase - Licensed Massage Therapist KBIA	\$100.00 \$200.00	One hour massage plus mini facial Certificate for a Maine Resident Membership
KCPTA (Consolidated School PTA)	\$72.00	4 Matinee Circus Smirkus Tickets for Thursday Aug. 6th 1pm show
Kennebunk Toy Company Kennebunkport Bicycle Company Kennebunkport Parks & Recreation Kennebunkport Resort Collections	\$21.00 \$179.99 \$125.00	Bow and Arrow ultimate bicycle overhaul A week of summer camp or 5 daily coupons Dinner for 4 at David's KPT at The Boat House waterfront Hotel

Kennebunkport Resort Collections Main Street Barber Shop	\$36.00	Dinner for 2 at Ocean at Cape Arundel Inn Gift Card for 2 hair cuts
Maine Home and Design Magazine	\$45.00	1 year subscription to the 3 magazines published by Maine Media Collection
Maine Indoor Karting Maine-ly Drizzle Mekhong Thai Restaurant Muse Paintbar	\$46.00 \$45.00 \$25.00 \$70.00	2 free race passes for 18 years and older Olive Oil Dipping Basket \$25 Gift Card gift voucher for 2
N.A. Wright Painting and Illustration	\$400.00	"three dories between two towns" stretched canvas print - Giclee stretches canvas print Artist Proof 5/50
Next Generation Children's Clothing Ogunquit Playhouse	\$50.00 \$128.00	\$50 Gift Card Two tickets to any 2015 show
OMNI Hotels & Resorts	\$170.00	2 One anytime Alpine Lift Ticket or Nordic Trail Pass to Bretton Woods during the 2015/2016 Ski season
Pack Maynard & Associates Pack Maynard & Associates Pack Maynard & Associates Perfecto's Caffe Perfecto's Caffe Perfecto's Caffe Pineapple Ketch	\$50.00 \$58.00 \$55.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$400.00	Kennebunkport Resort Collection \$50 Gift Card 2012 Byron Pinot Noir in Wine Sea Bag 2013 Byron Chardonnay in Wine Sea Bag \$10 Gift Certificate \$10 Gift Certificate \$10 Gift Certificate 2 hour private charter with 12 guests squeaky polar bear buddy toy, on the go bowl, on the go
Planet Dog Portland Museum of Art	\$125.00 \$68.00	feedbag, orbee-tuff treat ball, orbee-tuff glow ball, natural hemp 5' leash & waterless 2 in1 shampoo two - member for a moment guest pass
Portland Sea Sogs	\$32.00	4 General Admission Ticketrs to a Sea Dogs game
Portland Symphony Orchestra	\$90.00	 2 Tickets to any Tuesday Classical, Sunday Classical, or P.S. POPS! Concert performance during 2015-2016 season One All-day Alpine Lift Ticket to King Pine 10 Visit Pass Maine Red Claws Autographed Basketball Gift Basket 3 days of summer camp gift certificate 100.00 Gift Card \$25 Gift Certificate
Purity Spring Resort Quest Fitness Red Claws River Tree Arts River's Edge Spa & Salon Roma Pizza	\$49.00 \$115.00 \$100.00 \$66.00 \$100.00 \$25.00	
Roma Pizza	\$25.00	\$25 Gift Certificate

Saco Sport & Fitness	\$175.00	3 month Membership
Saco Sport & Fitness	\$60.00	1 week swim lesson
Sally Beauty Company	\$5.00	Beauty Club Membership - \$5 off 1st purchase and 15% off \$25
Santa's Village	\$60.00	2 admissions to Santa's Village
Sea Glass Jewlery Studio	\$69.00	light green sea glass and silver oval necklace on silver
Sea Salt Lobster	\$100.00	Lobster Dinner for 4 - Chowder & Crackers and 4 Lobsters
Seashore Trolley Museum	\$40.00	Pass entitles the bearer and immediate family to admission and rides along with commorative book
Sharon Arnold Lux School of Dance	\$450.00	dance classes for the 2015-2016 school year
Smitty's Cinema	\$50.00	4 admission tickets to movie of winners choice, 4 med. soda, 4 movie candies, and 4 Smitty's popcorn
Southern Maine Food Initiative	\$50.00	\$50 towards food purchased in our database
Summit Adventures	\$105.00	50 Token Package
The Breakwater Inn & Spa	\$50.00	\$50.00 Spa Credit
The Candy Man	\$20.00	\$20 Gift Card
The Fitness Nuthouse		One month Membership
Toys in the Attic	\$20.00	Melissa & Doug Abacus Classic Toy
Triple L Family Farm	\$25.00	Gift certificate \$25
Triple L Family Farm	\$25.00	Gift certificate \$25
Triple L Family Farm	\$50.00	Gift certificate \$50
Triple L Family Farm	\$50.00	Gift Certificate \$50
Triple L Family Farm	\$75.00	Gift Certificate \$75
Triple L Family Farm	\$75.00	Gift Certificate \$75
Triple L Family Farm	\$100.00	Gift Certificate \$100
Vacation Land Bowling Center	\$100.00	Bowling Outing - good for up to 10 people. Includes two games
-	\$100.00	of bowling for each person and rental shoes
Wade Zahares	\$17.95	Liberty Book
Wade Zahares	\$145.00	6/800 print
Webhannet Golf Club	\$425.00	4 Rounds of Golf with Cart
Wells Reserve at Laudholm	\$1,000.00	\$1000 Gift Certificate toward a wedding at Laudholm
York's Wild Kingdom Zoo and Amusement Park	\$85.00	4 VIP passes, They are good anytime both the zoo and rides are open for our zoo and ride package
Zapoteca Restaurant	\$2,000.00	6 course dinner for 10 people complete with tequila and wine pairing at Zapoteca